

25325 PARADISE VALLEY LN, ROUTT, CO 80467

Job Address

Permit No: PREL231735

ISSUED

ELECTRICAL

Steamboat Springs, CO

Owner								
Applicant Colette Bur	rris 25325 I	PARADISE VAL	LEY LN ROUTT,	CO 80467				
Contracto	r							
Legal Description of Property TR IN SE4SW4 SEC 25-4-86 TOTAL 35A						Description of Work Wiring to the septic pump from existing panel in the barn. Owner did work.		
Parcel # 952253002				Type of Construction Alteration				
Permit # PREL231735			l	Permit Types Electrical				
Building Co		s:						
		Units QTY	Description Residential Electric Alteration/Addit		ditio	Unit Cost \$0.00	Subtotal Cost \$0.00	
Federal reg provisions of the provision to avoid per	ulations an of said laws ns, regulati mit suspen	d the Approved and ordinances ons, and laws, a	Record Sets draw coccur. Applicant and at minimum ar	rings. Permit is su and Owner shall re required to call and Owner shall	ubject be re for p	d Owner shall conform to all et to being revoked at any ti esponsible to call for all req progress inspections a mini esponsible to complete all v	me if violation of any juired inspections set forth imum of once every 180-c work and required inspect	
		Todd Carr		SIGNED):	Todal	Con	
		Building Official nty Building Dep	partment	_				